Data Sheet
The Agilent AX-65 oil diffusion pump is the smallest diffusion pump available in the
market and our only pump that is air-cooled. Its vertical finned boiler and high power
provide stable pumping and high helium pumping speed. This pump can be ordered
with a cold cap or more optically dense halo baffle. AX-65 oil diffusion pumps
include a fluid level sight glass for easy monitoring.
This diffusion pump is an excellent fit for instrumentation applications such as
gas chromatography mass spectrometry (GC/MS), short path distillation systems,

Printed in the USA, July 22, 2021
5994-3465EN
Ordering information
Description
Weight
kg (lb)
Part Number
NW50 ISO-63
AX-65 With Standard Cold Cap, 115 V, 250 W 3.6 (8.0) L9670301 L9707301
AX-65 With Internal Baffle, 115 V, 250 W 3.6 (8.0) L9670311 L9707311
AX-65 With Standard Cold Cap, 220 V, 250 W 3.6 (8.0) L9670302 L9707302
AX-65 With Internal Baffle, 220 V, 250 W 3.6 (8.0) L9670312 L9707312
AX-65 With Standard Cold Cap, 115 V, 200 W 3.6 (8.0) L9670303 L9707303
AX-65 With Internal Baffle, 115 V, 200 W 3.6 (8.0) L9670313 L9707313
AX-65 With Standard Cold Cap, 220 V, 200 W 3.6 (8.0) L9670304 L9707304
AX-65 With Internal Baffle, 220 V, 200 W 3.6 (8.0) L9670314 L9707314
AX-65 With Standard Cold Cap, 90 V, 250 W 3.6 (8.0) L9670305 L9707305
AX-65 With Internal Baffle, 90 V, 250 W 3.6 (8.0) L9670315 L9707315
AX-65 With Standard Cold Cap, 165 V, 250 W 3.6 (8.0) L9670306 L9707306
AX-65 With Internal Baffle, 165 V, 250 W 3.6 (8.0) L9670316 L9707316
	– All pumps have NW16 foreline.
	– Mounted cooling fan included with each pump (p/n 661300138).
	– Overtemperature thermal switch set to open at 365 °F (182 °C).
	– Use 250 W heater with polyphenyl ether fluids (such as Santovac 5). Use 200 W heater for other fluids.